Debtor(s) (Last Name First) and address(ss)	UNOFFICIAL		Filing Office).	
High Voltage Software To	Secured Party(ies) and addi	ress(es)		
High Voltage Software, Inc	American Nation	al Bank and Trus	st	<b>                                    </b>
2345 Pembroke Ave	Company of Chica	200		
Hoffman Estates, IL 60195		<del>-</del>		
morrhan pstates, IL 00193	33 N. LaSalle S	t Div 542	004248	330 /
	Chicago, IL 606	0.0		
	onicago, in ooo	<b>!</b>	D <b>P</b> 42483i	<del></del>
······································		3899/	01 <b>2</b> 0 34 001 Page	1 -4 -5
This Statement refers to original Financing Statement N	o. 97292111	7375	or out rays	lof 2
		200	06-09	12:56:07
Date filed: 4-28 1997	Filed with COOK Cour	nty Illinois Cook	County Recorder	23.50
A. CONTINUATION The existent format		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
A. CONTINUATION The original financing statement b	etween the foregoing Debtor and Ser	cured Party, bearing the file number	s shown ahove is still offer	liva
8.  PARTIAL RELEASE From the collateral described in the C.  ASSIGNMENT The Secured Party partition about the collateral described in the C.	le financing siztement hearing the ti	1a = 11= har = har = 1		live.
C. ASSIGNMENT The Samuel Day	Ox O	te number shown above, the Secure	ed Party releases the propert	y indicated below.
the secured raily certifies that in	le Secured Party has assigned to the	Assignee whose name and address		
D. TERMINATION The Secured Party certifies that the	e file number shown above in the pro	perty indicated below.	- TO SHOWN DELOW, SECURED P	arry 5 rights under
E T AMENDMENT TO	a accordant arra un toulest claime a	security interest under the financir	ng statement bearing the file	number shown above.
	P 200VP III6 DUMBALIC SAGE			
To show the Secured Party's no To show the Debtor's new addr	AN A <i>dda</i> aa aa :1'			
As set forth below:	s22 92 IUDICSISO DSIOM.			j
				1000
		7/		<u> </u>
		Co		
	<u></u>			
		Amoricon No	4 1 D - 1	
	(Debtor)	American Na	rionai Rauk a	nd Trust (Secured
(Signature of Debtor, if required)	(Debitor)	Com <del>pany of Chi</del>	<del>cago</del>	Party)
Dated:		Alst.	1/20 11/	
	<del></del> -	By: Weller	KONING	(130
		X -	(Signature of Secured P	cuty)
		<b>v</b> -		,,
FILING OFFICER - ALPHABETICAL				•
<del></del>	form of Pinensine Statement			]
This form of Financing Statement is approved by the Secretary of State.				
STANDARD FORM—UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE—FORM UCC-3 REV. 7-74				

For Filing Officer (Date, Time, Number, and

This STATEMENT is presented to THE FILING OFFICER for filing pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code:

00424830

389±/0129 34 351 152 4 21 2000,-06-09 12:56:07

Took County Peranter

## OMMITMENT FOR TITLE INSURANCE SCHEDULE A (CONTINUED)

00424830

Re: High Voltage Software, Inc.

630-372-3100 AMERICAN CHARTERED

ORDER NO.: 1409 007864102 NSC

## THE LAND REFERRED TO IN THIS COMMITMENT IS DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: 5.

LOT 1 IN BARRINGTON SQUARE INDUSTRIAL CENTER UNIT NO. 1, A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF FRACTIONAL SECTION 6, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 10 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED NOVEMBER 20, 1970 AS DOCUMENT 1. Se 21323708, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PIN: 07-06-201-001-0000

Lexis Document Service 135 South LaSalle Street Suite 2260 Chicago, IL 60603

1593335-1

RNRLEGAL

BJ